
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
273 

74 
313 
280 

85 
255 

54 
234 
162 
204 

87 
116 
629 
101 

8 
813 

58 
135 

63 
72 
39 
99 
78 

221 
37 

227 
235 
132 

13 
24 

130 
163 
124 
201 
140 
220 
152 
236 
269 

70 
219 

80 
319 

Name 
USAI Alessandro 
TOSO Ivano 
GIACHINO Mattia 
PONTONE Armando 
RINALDI Diego 
BOSCOLO Marco 
MENEGHINI Alex 
VIDO Lorenzo 
TOSETTO Marco 
LOLLI Cristian 
ORLANDO Andrea 
ZOLIN Andrea 
MAZZONI Marco 
ROGGERO Gianni 
NIZZI Davide 
COSPITE Vincenzo 
RAVAZZINI Andrea 
GAVA Davide 
CAPPELLINO Lorenzo 
BELTRANI Carlo 
MAGALDI Angelo 
DONATI Stefano 
TINA Daniel 
NOTARNICOLA Giuseppe 
CANTA Emanuele 
SIGNORI Sandro 
MENEGHINI Andrea 
GARAU Federico 
POZZONI Stefano 
BACCOLINI Giacomo 
AUTUNNO Michele 
CAMPAGNA Lorenzo 
GAMBERINI Roberto 
GARCIA PONCE Alexander 
TAMBURINI Marco 
FRANCICA Manuel 
MARAFANTE Alberto 
BASSI Marco 
RAGANA Cristian 
FABBRO Kirk 
ROMANO Gianni 
VIBERTI Luca 
SMALDINO Antonello 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
1:57.865 
1:58.752 
1:59.206 
2:00.354 
2:01.140 
2:01.474 
2:02.306 
2:02.340 
2:02.366 
2:02.692 
2:02.702 
2:02.873 
2:02.926 
2:02.967 
2:03.011 
2:03.574 
2:03.656 
2:03.720 
2:03.889 
2:04.143 
2:04.833 
2:04.901 
2:04.925 
2:05.012 
2:05.080 
2:05.126 
2:05.138 
2:05.266 
2:05.340 
2:05.391 
2:05.450 
2:05.577 
2:05.670 
2:05.741 
2:05.756 
2:05.886 
2:05.897 
2:06.137 
2:06.372 
2:06.793 
2:06.871 
2:06.910 
2:06.990 

In 
5 
2 
1 
1 
2 
5 
2 
5 
4 
1 
4 
1 
3 
3 
3 
5 
5 
4 
3 
1 
3 
5 
4 
2 
3 
1 
5 
2 
2 
5 
3 
3 
2 
2 
5 
2 
4 
2 
3 
5 
1 
3 
2 

Diff 

0.887 
1.341 
2.489 
3.275 
3.609 
4.441 
4.475 
4.501 
4.827 
4.837 
5.008 
5.061 
5.102 
5.146 
5.709 
5.791 
5.855 
6.024 
6.278 
6.968 
7.036 
7.060 
7.147 
7.215 
7.261 
7.273 
7.401 
7.475 
7.526 
7.585 
7.712 
7.805 
7.876 
7.891 
8.021 
8.032 
8.272 
8.507 
8.928 
9.006 
9.045 
9.125 

Gap 

0.887 
0.454 
1.148 
0.786 
0.334 
0.832 
0.034 
0.026 
0.326 
0.010 
0.171 
0.053 
0.041 
0.044 
0.563 
0.082 
0.064 
0.169 
0.254 
0.690 
0.068 
0.024 
0.087 
0.068 
0.046 
0.012 
0.128 
0.074 
0.051 
0.059 
0.127 
0.093 
0.071 
0.015 
0.130 
0.011 
0.240 
0.235 
0.421 
0.078 
0.039 
0.080 

Laps 
5 
6 
5 
6 
3 
5 
6 
5 
4 
6 
5 
3 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
2 
5 
6 
6 
4 
4 
6 
4 
6 
6 
3 
6 
3 
4 
4 
6 
5 
5 
3 
5 

Club 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 

No. 
26 

144 
212 
165 

7 
298 
208 

Name 
BALDINI David 
VILLANI Alessandro 
TARTABINI Fabio 
PICINOTTI Duccio 
MURA Matteo 
DESIATO Massimiliano 
MENDIZABAL RUIZ Adur 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:07.018 
2:07.329 
2:07.553 
2:07.567 
2:07.578 
2:08.281 

In 
3 
1 
2 
2 
2 
4 
0 

Diff 
9.153 
9.464 
9.688 
9.702 
9.713 

10.416 

Gap 
0.028 
0.311 
0.224 
0.014 
0.011 
0.703 

Laps 
6 
3 
3 
6 
2 
5 

Club 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
PIL 
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